© 2019 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 12/11/19
COL-CCL-spec
FEATURES
• 2'x2' and 2'x4' recessed sizes
• Choice of two color temperatures
• 80+ CRI

• IC rated
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Number Description Delivered
Lumens Watts LPW Qty on
Pallet
CCL22-3335 2 x 2 Center Lens LED Troffer, 3,300 Lumens, 3500K
3223 29 112 40CCL22-3335-C588 2 x 2 Center Lens LED Troffer, 3,300 Lumens, 3500K, 5-Wire Flex1
CCL22-3335-ELL14 2 x 2 Center Lens LED Troffer, 3,300 Lumens, 3500K, 1400lm Battery Pack1
CCL22-3340 2 x 2 Center Lens LED Troffer, 3,300 Lumens, 4000K
3345 29 116 40CCL22-3340-C588 2 x 2 Center Lens LED Troffer, 3,300 Lumens, 4000K, 5-Wire Flex1
CCL22-3340-ELL14 2 x 2 Center Lens LED Troffer, 3,300 Lumens, 4000K, 1400lm Battery Pack1
CCL24-5035 2 x 4 Center Lens LED Troffer, 5,000 Lumens, 3500K
5001 44 114 20CCL24-5035-C588 2 x 4 Center Lens LED Troffer, 5,000 Lumens, 3500K, 5-Wire Flex1
CCL24-5035-ELL14 2 x 4 Center Lens LED Troffer, 5,000 Lumens, 3500K, 1400lm Battery Pack1
CCL24-5040 2 x 4 Center Lens LED Troffer, 5,000 Lumens, 4000K
5191 44 118 20CCL24-5040-C588 2 x 4 Center Lens LED Troffer, 5,000 Lumens, 4000K, 5-Wire Flex1
CCL24-5040-ELL14 2 x 4 Center Lens LED Troffer, 5,000 Lumens, 4000K, 1400lm Battery Pack1
Accessories (Order Separately)
FK22 2' × 2' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
FK24 2' × 4' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 3223–5191
Wattage Range 29–44
Efficacy Range (LPW) 112–118
Reported Life (Hours) L70/54,000
Input Current (mA) 105–367
CERTIFICATIONS (CONTINUED)
• DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Qualified.
Please refer to the DLC website for
specific product qualifications at www.
designlights.org
WARRANTY
• 5 year warranty
• See HLI Standard Warranty for
additional information
Notes:
1 Not stocked; ships in 5-10 days.
 CCL
CENTER-LENS TROFFER
© 2019 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 2/2 Rev. 12/11/19
COL-CCL-spec
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRY
 PH
O
TO
M
ETRY
 IES
 PD
F
CCL22-3335
POLAR GRAPH                           ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0–30 822 25.5